

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILLING AND RESURFACING

16.030 MILES

5 SECTIONS OF PRIMARY ROUTES AND 6 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROUTES

				FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY		ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	
				RALEIGH, NC		ROANOKE, VA		ROCKY MOUNT, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		140,000.00		35,993.89	122,700.00
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	131,780 SY	0.75	98,835.00	1.20	158,136.00	2.00 263,560.00
0003	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	13,700 SY	6.39	87,543.00	1.40	19,180.00	3.95 54,115.00
0004	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	8,940 TON	50.00	447,000.00	59.40	531,036.00	64.00 572,160.00
0005	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	11,411 TON	50.00	570,550.00	57.85	660,126.35	60.00 684,660.00
0006	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,285 TON	750.00	963,750.00	758.10	974,158.50	751.11 965,176.35
0007	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	524 TON	200.00	104,800.00	242.40	127,017.60	240.00 125,760.00
0008	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	4 EA	600.00	2,400.00	560.00	2,240.00	600.00 2,400.00
0009	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	7 EA	525.00	3,675.00	500.00	3,500.00	525.00 3,675.00
0010	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,888 SF	7.00	13,216.00	8.10	15,292.80	8.67 16,368.96
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		129,264.12		52,100.00	23,000.00
0012	4687000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"240	276 LF	8.00	2,208.00	5.00	1,380.00	8.00 2,208.00
0013	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	210,054 LF	0.82	172,244.28	1.32	277,271.28	0.82 172,244.28
0014	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	300 LF	3.00	900.00	5.00	1,500.00	3.00 900.00
0015	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	214 LF	4.00	856.00	10.00	2,140.00	4.00 856.00
0016	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	9 EA	130.00	1,170.00	140.00	1,260.00	130.00 1,170.00
0017	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	10 EA	180.00	1,800.00	120.00	1,200.00	180.00 1,800.00
0018	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (4", 50 MILS)	93,688 LF	0.45	42,159.60	0.56	52,465.28	0.45 42,159.60
0019	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	639 EA	50.00	31,950.00	45.70	29,202.30	50.00 31,950.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL 2,814,321.00		TOTAL 2,945,200.00	TOTAL 3,086,863.19
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL 2,814,321.00		SUB-TOTAL 2,945,200.00	SUB-TOTAL 3,086,863.19
BIDDERS IN ORDER						CONTRACT TOTAL			
						1	2,814,321.00		
						2	2,945,200.00		
						3	3,086,863.19		